Position

Account Clerk Il
Controller

Account Clerk Il
Account Clerk IlI
Publication Technician
Risk Manager
Controller

Account Clerk IlI

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary
San Ysidro Elementary

San Ysidro Elementary

Department Total Wages

Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting
Accounting

Accounting

$56,781
$56,467
$53,569
$52,156
$41,143
$26,481
$25,558

$5,633

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,066
$11,222
$17,224
$13,443
$11,703
$5,062
$4,735
$1,886



