Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Account Clerk III		San Ysidro Elementary	Accounting	\$56,781	\$14,066
Controller		San Ysidro Elementary	Accounting	\$56,467	\$11,222
Account Clerk II		San Ysidro Elementary	Accounting	\$53,569	\$17,224
Account Clerk III		San Ysidro Elementary	Accounting	\$52,156	\$13,443
Publication Technician		San Ysidro Elementary	Accounting	\$41,143	\$11,703
Risk Manager		San Ysidro Elementary	Accounting	\$26,481	\$5,062
Controller		San Ysidro Elementary	Accounting	\$25,558	\$4,735
Account Clerk III		San Ysidro Elementary	Accounting	\$5,633	\$1,886